
Gender Weight ClassDivision Age State BodyweightFirst Name Last Name Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Lift Comments

Female 114 Open/Teen (16-17) 16 PA 106 Miranda Noll -30 30 37.5 --- 37.5 ---

Female 123 Open/Teen (16-17) 17 PA 117.25 Kendra Kolp 25 30 35 --- 35 ---

Female 181 Open 33 PA 174 Joni Talavera 40 -50 -50 --- 40 Special Olympian

Male 123 Open 25 PA 121 RJ Karl 40 50 55 --- 55 Special Olympian

Male 148 Open 26 PA 141 Nicholas Oddo 42.5 -47.5 47.5 --- 47.5 Special Olympian

Male 148 Teen (14-15) 14 PA 144 Luke McCullough 57.5 62.5 67.5 --- 67.5 ---

Male 148 Junior (20-24) 21 PA 144.75 Kurt Toth 95 -105 105 --- 105 ---

Male 148 Master (65-69) 68 PA 147 Sam Confer 82.5 85 87.5 --- 87.5 ---

Male 165 Teen (16-17) 16 PA 158.75 Nathan McMahon 82.5 87.5 92.5 --- 92.5 ---

Male 165 Teen (18-19) 18 PA 163 Eli Spackman 82.5 90 -95 --- 90 ---

Male 165 Master (50-54) 50 PA 161 Gary Teeter 100 107.5 117.5 --- 117.5 ---

Male 181 Open 29 PA 181 Curtis Miller 142.5 -150 -160 --- 142.5 ---

Male 181 Open 37 PA 181 Greg Dixon 117.5 -125 -125 --- 117.5 ---

Male 181 Open 68 NY 180 Don Swingle 77.5 -82.5 82.5 --- 82.5 ---

Male 181 Teen (14-15) 15 PA 177 Rilee Bechdel 87.5 97.5 -102.5 --- 97.5 ---

Male 181 Teen (14-15) 15 PA 172.5 Ryan Bickle 65 72.5 80 --- 80 ---

Male 198 Junior (20-24) 22 PA 196.75 Shelby McGary -125 125 -132.5 --- 125 ---

Male 198 Master (50-54) 52 MD 196 Pat Shannon 157.5 -165 165 --- 165 Outstanding BPer

Male 198 Master (60-64) 61 PA 186 Craig Maurer 47.5 -57.5 60 --- 60 Special Olympian

Male 220 Open 26 PA 217 Travis Buffy 147.5 160 162.5 --- 162.5 ---

Male 220 Open 33 PA 220.25 Lawrence Maday 150 -160 -160 --- 150 ---

Male 220 Open 34 PA 216.5 Keith Weber -130 130 -135 --- 130 ---

Male 220 Teen (16-17) 17 PA 205.5 Benjamin Bytheway -100 112.5 -122.5 --- 112.5 ---

Male 220 Teen (16-17) 17 NY 208 Anthony Mihalko 102.5 110 -115 --- 110 ---

Male 220 Teen (16-17) 16 PA 213 Corey Thompson 82.5 -87.5 95 --- 95 ---

Male 220 Teen (18-19) 19 PA 214 David Krouse 142.5 155 160 --- 160 ---

Male 220 Junior (20-24) 24 OH 207 Ryan Dunn 65 75 -80 --- 75 ---

Male 220 Master (45-49) 49 PA 212 Jim Williams -142.5 142.5 150 --- 150 ---

Male 220 Master (55-59) 57 PA 220 Anthony Campiere 115 122.5 132.5 --- 132.5 ---

Male 220 Master (65-69) 65 PA 208 Paul Dick 117.5 127.5 -132.5 --- 127.5 ---

Male 242 Master (55-59) 56 OH 224.75 Bob Dunn 100 107.5 112.5 --- 112.5 ---

Male 242 Master (60-64) 61 OH 222.75 Jerry Dunn -77.5 77.5 -82.5 --- 77.5 ---

Male 242 Master (70-74) 70 PA 236.5 Richard Volpatti -125 125 -132.5 --- 125 ---

Male 275 Open/Master (50-54)54 PA 259 William Ogden 145 165 -167.5 --- 165 ---

Male 275 Master (40-44) 42 PA 260 Steve Gates 102.5 112.5 122.5 --- 122.5 ---

Male 275 Master (50-54) 51 PA 256 Dennis Henderson, Jr. 152.5 165 -170 --- 165 ---

Gender Weight ClassDivision Age State BodyweightFirst Name Last Name Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Lift Comments

Female 114 Open/Teen (16-17) 16 PA 106 Miranda Noll 65 72.5 80 --- 80 ---

Female 123 Open/Teen (16-17) 17 PA 117.25 Kendra Kolp 80 87.5 95 --- 95 ---

Female 148 Submaster (35-39) 37 NY --- Sue Jeffers 95 105 115 --- 115 ---

Female 181 Open 33 PA 174 Joni Talavera 85 90 92.5 --- 92.5 Special Olympian

Male 123 Open/Teen (18-19) 19 PA 122.5 Jacob Noll 142.5 -155 160 --- 160 ---

Male 123 Open 25 PA 121 RJ Karl 75 82.5 -92.5 --- 82.5 Special Olympian

Male 148 Open 26 PA 141 Nicholas Oddo 65 75 82.5 --- 82.5 Special Olympian

Male 148 Teen (14-15) 14 PA 140 Kael Gardner 102.5 110 -117.5 --- 110 ---

Male 148 Teen (14-15) 14 PA 144 Luke McCullough 95 102.5 110 --- 110 ---

Male 148 Junior (20-24) 21 PA 144.75 Kurt Toth 150 167.5 182.5 --- 182.5 ---

Male 165 Teen (18-19) 18 PA 163 Eli Spackman 145 152.5 160 --- 160 ---

Male 181 Open 29 PA 181 Curtis Miller 245 262.5 -277.5 --- 262.5 Outstanding DLer

Male 181 Open 68 NY 180 Don Swingle 185 197.5 -200 --- 197.5 ---

Male 181 Teen (14-15) 15 PA 172.5 Ryan Bickle 145 152.5 167.5 --- 167.5 ---

Male 181 Teen (14-15) 15 PA 177 Rilee Bechdel 120 127.5 140 --- 140 ---

Male 198 Open 31 PA --- Dustin Miller 210 227.5 -242.5 --- 227.5 ---

Male 198 Junior (20-24) 22 PA 196.75 Shelby McGary 225 232.5 -245 --- 232.5 ---

Male 198 Master (60-64) 61 PA 186 Craig Maurer -95 95 97.5 --- 97.5 Special Olympian

Male 220 Open 33 PA 220.25 Lawrence Maday 245 255 265 --- 265 ---

Male 220 Open 26 PA 217 Travis Buffy 185 205 215 --- 215 ---

Male 220 Open 34 PA 216.5 Keith Weber 182.5 192.5 -200 --- 192.5 ---

Male 220 Teen (16-17) 17 NY 208 Anthony Mihalko 185 195 202.5 --- 202.5 ---

Male 220 Teen (16-17) 16 PA 213 Corey Thompson 182.5 192.5 200 --- 200 ---

Male 220 Teen (16-17) 17 PA 205.5 Benjamin Bytheway 182.5 -215 -215 --- 182.5 ---

Male 220 Junior (20-24) 24 OH 207 Ryan Dunn 102.5 110 127.5 --- 127.5 ---

Male 220 Master (55-59) 57 PA 220 Anthony Campiere 155 167.5 177.5 --- 177.5 ---

Male 220 Master (65-69) 65 PA 208 Paul Dick 202.5 212.5 #NAME? --- 212.5 ---
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Male 242 Master (55-59) 56 OH 224.75 Bob Dunn 122.5 137.5 147.5 --- 147.5 ---

Male 242 Master (70-74) 70 PA 236.5 Richard Volpatti 162.5 165 #NAME? --- 165 ---

Male 275 Open/Master (50-54)54 PA 259 William Ogden 245 260 -265 --- 260 ---

Male 275 Master (40-44) 42 PA 260 Steve Gates 175 182.5 -197.5 --- 182.5 ---

Gender Weight ClassDivision Age State BodyweightFirst Name Last Name Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Lift Comments

Female 148 Submaster (35-39) 37 NY --- Sue Jeffers 23.5 26.5 28.5 29 28.5 ---

Male 105 Youth (12-13) 12 PA 102.5 Erik Thomas 16 18.5 23.5 --- 23.5 ---

Male 148 Open/Master (40-44)43 PA 144.75 Jason Thomas 46 51 53.5 -54.5 53.5 Outstanding Curler

Male 148 Open 14 PA 140 Kael Gardner 26 31 33.5 --- 33.5 ---

Male 148 Teen (14-15) 14 PA 144 Luke McCullough 28.5 -33.5 -33.5 --- 28.5 ---

Male 165 Teen (18-19) 18 PA 163 Eli Spackman 41 46 48.5 --- 48.5 ---

Male 165 Master (50-54) 50 PA 161 Gary Teeter 43.5 48.5 51 --- 51 ---

Male 181 Open 30 PA 177.5 Cody Renninger -56 56 -68.5 --- 56 ---

Male 181 Open 37 PA 181 Greg Dixon 48.5 -53.5 53.5 --- 53.5 ---

Male 181 Open 68 NY 180 Don Swingle 41 -46 -46 --- 41 ---

Male 181 Teen (14-15) 15 PA 177 Rilee Bechdel 43.5 46 49 51 49 ---

Male 181 Teen (14-15) 15 PA 172.5 Ryan Bickle -36 38.5 41 --- 41 ---

Male 220 Open/Junior (20-24)24 OH 207 Ryan Dunn 31 36 41 --- 41 ---

Male 220 Teen (16-17) 17 PA 205.5 Benjamin Bytheway 51 -61 -61 --- 51 ---

Male 220 Teen (16-17) 17 NY 208 Anthony Mihalko 36 43.5 48.5 --- 48.5 ---

Male 220 Teen (16-17) 16 PA 213 Corey Thompson 43.5 46 -51 --- 46 ---

Male 220 Master (65-69) 65 PA 208 Paul Dick 46 -53.5 #NAME? --- 46 ---

Male 242 Open/Master (55-59)56 OH 224.75 Bob Dunn 46 51 53.5 --- 53.5 ---

Male 242 Open/Master (60-64)61 OH 222.75 Jerry Dunn 36 -41 -41 --- 36 ---
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